SH6EE BB BREE RFHIEE [ER%H57T]
[UXA] (E47 : )
{ERERE B8 w5 RIO#HE EAHE e FREEE AIGHEE FAHEB SHEHE & &t IRRER
BFESE | LAY 48324 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 187,500 225,000 225,000 1,537,500
THISD 1083244 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 1,575,000
& &t 450,000 | 450,000 | 450,000 | 450,000 | 412,500 | 450,000 | 450,000 0| 3,112,500 0
(i) (47 : /)
{ERERE B B8 i & RiO#HE EAHE FEAER FREEE KIGHEE FEAHEB SHHE FHil & &t =518
1| BRBAZ MR 4,608 4,608 3,107,892
2| BREBAHE |\FRIBFH AR 48,000 48,000 3,059,892
3| ERBAE |FRIAETR FESTHIE 42,000 42,000 3,017,892
4| BEREEAE R MR LLBECP SRR - BEE I~ — 84,600 84,600 2,933,292
5| WEMRE |SHEENRERE 7,415 7,415 2,925,877
6 IRERE HEREEN(325) ENRIE 73,205 73,205 2,852,672
7 L3RE  |BREL(328) FRIMARY 1,380 1,380 2,851,292
8 IRERE ERLEN(325) AR 10,018 10,018 2,841,274
9 L¥RE  |BREL(328) XA 10,450 10,450 2,830,824
10 LRE  |ERRELN(325) plE 11,000 11,000 2,819,824
11| BERMERE | JE-RMRR 960 960 2,818,864
12 LRE  |[ERREL(315) ENRIE 5,100 5,100 2,813,764
13 LRE  |BAREL(318) FRImAR 1,250 1,250 2,812,514
14| [LWRE |[@ERREH31S) FRIMAR 10,890 10,890 2,801,624
15 LRE  |BAREL(308) ENRI & 55,807 55,807 2,745,817
16 IRERE HAELN(308) AR 1,155 1,155 2,744,662
17 LRE  |BAREL(308) FRImARY 11,543 11,543 2,733,119
18| ERMFRRET | JE-FRIRA 400 400 2,732,719
19| BERMERE | IR 847 847 2,731,872
20| ERWERE | FAXFIREMER 3,645 3,645 2,728,227
21 LRE  |BAEL ENRI & 88,000 88,000 2,640,227
22| BREBAE |FRIEHR B 57,600 57,600 2,582,627
23 LiRE  |BAREL(528) DRI - $ARTAR 87,424 87,424 2,495,203
24| KRE  |HERLLD(535) ENRIE - $FRITIARY 84,061 84,061 2,411,142
25 LRE | BARLN(548) FRRIEE - BFRIHA - ERHEAY 89,941 89,941 2,321,201
26| LERE [BERELN(545)ER) ENRIE 25,300 25,300 2,295,901
27 LiRE  |BAREL(558) DRI - $ARTAR 115,061 115,061 2,180,840
28 EREL ENRIE - $FRITIARY 174,330 174,330 2,006,510
29 MR 5,848 5,848 2,000,662
30 DRI — 28 39,600 39,600 1,961,062
31 BRELN(108) ENRI - $rRAARY 106,680 106,680 1,854,382
32 FERELN(108) XA 4,174 4,174 1,850,208
33 BRELN(118) ENRI - $rRAARY 107,283 107,283 1,742,925
34|  LERE [HRELN(125) ENRI - $RBHmARY 107,551 107,551 1,635,374
35 LRE  |BAREL(138) ENRI - $rRAARY 107,767 107,767 1,527,607
36| LIRE [ERELN(145) ENRIE 41,800 41,800 1,485,807
37| BREBAE BT LLIPEERSRER 46,800 46,800 1,439,007
38| ARWERE |JE-R& 139,962 139,962 1,299,045
39| B WIHESE | ERY BREEESE it 224,880 224,880 1,074,165
40| B3 - RISEDHE BRA BAREEL 93— 6,900 6,900 1,067,265
41| B -WIEEDE| EXRA BRREEE i=psizd 88,800 88,800 978,465
42| RAEAFE |HEEH-SARTTHRER fnzeES 745,270 745,270 233,195
43| AEMIE |FEET-SARITHRER 93— 11,930 11,930 221,265
44| AEMARE |HEET-SARTTHRE BaE (2A) 166,600 166,600 54,665
45| AEMIE |FEEH-SARIHRE ZiEE (JR) 60,340 60,340 -5,675
& &t 472,273 57,600 0 | 401,787 | 174,330 0 | 567,503 | 1,444,682 | 3,118,175




